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DOOR / WINDOW TYPE

W1

W2

W3

W4

W5

1.2MM THK BRONZE ANODIZED ALUMN.

SPECIFICATION 1.2MM THK BRONZE ANODIZED ALUMINUM 1.2MM THK BRONZE ANODIZED ALUMINUM 1.2MM THK BRONZE ANODIZED ALUMN. | 1.2MM THK BRONZE ANODIZED ALUMN. | FRAME TOP HUNG FROSTED GLASS PANEL
FRAME CASEMENT GLASS WINDOW WITH FIXED FRAME FIXED GLASS CORNER WINDOW FRAME SLIDING GLASS WINDOW FRAME CASEMENT GLASS WINDOW WINDOW C/W WITH FIXED GLASS PANEL
GLASS PANEL WINDOW BELOW WINDOW BELOW
LocaTion | TR | LVING LIVING KITCHEN KITCHEN & BEDROOM 3(TYPE A & A-1)| BATH 3
1STFLOOR | \IASTER BEDROOM BATH 1 & MASTER BATH

TYPE OF GLAZING

OMM THK. GREY TINTED GLASS

SMM THK. GREY TINTED GLASS

OMM THK. GREY TINTED GLASS

OMM THK. GREY TINTED GLASS

OMM THK. GREY TINTED FROSTED GLASS

FRAME FINISH

BRONZE ANODIZED ALUMN FRAME

BRONZE ANODIZED ALUMN FRAME

BRONZE ANODIZED ALUMN FRAME

BRONZE ANODIZED ALUMN FRAME

BRONZE ANODIZED ALUMN FRAME

REMARKS

ONLY FOR TYPE A & A1
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